FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99

08-06-1999



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

M4) 8-**3**-99 101111328 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

1076-D-008 **PATENTS ONLY**

TO: The Commissioner of Patent	s and Trademarks: Plea	ase record the attac	hed original docu	ment(s) o	r copy(ies).	
Submission Type	Conv	eyance Type	_			
X New	X	Assignment	Security Agre	ement		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#		License	Change of Na	Change of Name 24/108,696		
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame Corrective Document Reel # Frame	#	(For Use ON	Other	t Agencies)		
Conveying Party(ies)			mental File	Secre		
Name (line 1) Sung Hak Baik	ــــا	Mark if additional name	s or conveying part		Execution Date Month Day Year 07 28 99	
Name (line 2)						
Second Party Name (line 1)					Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name (line 2)						
Receiving Party		Mark if	additional names of	receiving	parties attached	
Name (line 1) Young-An Hat	Co., Ltd.			i لــــا او	document to be recorded an assignment and the ceiving party is not	
Name (line 2)				de	omiciled in the United	
Address (line 1) 202-1 Ojung-	Dong Ojung-Gu			re (E	f a domestic presentative is attached. Pesignation must be a	
Address (line 2) Bucheon City					parate document from ssignment)	
Address (line 3) Gyunggi-Di	K	orea State/Country	421-	170 Code		
Domestic Representative	Name and Address	S Enter for the	first Receiving Part	y only.		
Name						
Address (line 1)						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)	1					
1999 NTHAI1 00000011 29108696	1	FICE USE ONLY				
581 40.00 0	P)					
,	/					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Tradement Office. Chief Information Officer. Weshington. D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0861-0027), Washington, D.C. 20603. See OMB Information Gollection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FORM	PTO-1619B
Expires 06/	30/99
OND OCC	nnnt.

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Corresponde	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (212) 3	02-8989				
Name [James V. Costigan; Hedman, Gibson & Costigan, P.C.					
Address (line 1)	1185 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10036					
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)						
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	3				
* -	Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional ne					
	he Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same	e prope rty).				
Pate	ent Application Number(s) Patent Number	(s)				
	<u> </u>					
If this document is signed by the first	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was st named executing inventor.	Month Day Year 07 28 99				
Patent Coop	peration Treaty (PCT)					
•	PCT PCT P	СТ				
	er PCT application number					
•	rif a U.S. Application Number PCT	СТ				
Number of P	Enter the total number of properties involved. # on	e				
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00					
Deposit A	of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account					
(Enter for p	payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)					
	Deposit Account Number: # 08-1	540				
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X	No				
Statement ar	nd Signature					
To the i	hest of my knowledge and helief the foregoing information is two and some	t and any				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as						
indicate	ed herein.	are audionized, as				
	$\alpha = 1/2$					
James V. Co	ostigan, Reg. No. 25,669 Augu	ıst 2, 1999				
Name o	of Person Signing Signature	Date				
		İ				

Docket No.: 1076-D-008

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I, Sung Hak Baik of 202-1 Ojung-Dong Ojung-Gu, Bucheon City, Gyunggi-Do, Korea 421-170, sell and assign to Young-An Hat Co., Ltd., 202-1 Ojung-Dong Ojung-Gu, Bucheon City, Gyunggi-Do, Korea 421-170, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in "BOW HUNTER SHADOW BROWN CAMOUFLAGE FABRIC" as described in the United States Patent Application filed concurrently herewith and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries including the right to claim the priority of said United States Patent Application.

Dated: July 28, 1999

Name: Sung Hak Baik